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5 6 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 240 2 2 121 119
2 3235 M Leder, Achim G 239 2 2 118 121
3 3304 M Gerber, Thorsten E 234 2 2 117 117
4 1218 N Imlau, Jirayu E 121 1 1 121
5 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 121 1 1 121
6 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 119 1 1 119
7 1288 N Vosgerau, Florian E 119 1 1 119
8 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 119 1 1 119
9 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 118 1 1 118

10 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 118 1 1 118
11 1247 N Minack, Marcel J 118 1 1 118
12 1326 N Peters, Holger G 117 1 1 117
13 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 117 1 1 117
14 4780 S Barlak, Sebastian E 116 1 1 116
15 1215 N Günther, Christian G 116 1 1 116
16 1273 N Hein-Braun, Barbara G 116 1 1 116
17 - M Reppert, Louis ? 116 1 1 116
18 4794 S Bickel, Sebastian E 115 1 1 115
19 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 115 1 1 115
20 4056 S Lengenfelder, Lothar G 114 1 1 114
21 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 113 1 1 113
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     Saison 2025/2026 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Top-Stock

Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1218 N Imlau, Jirayu E 121 1 1 121
2 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 119 1 1 119
3 1288 N Vosgerau, Florian E 119 1 1 119
4 1247 N Minack, Marcel J 118 1 1 118
5 1326 N Peters, Holger G 117 1 1 117
6 1215 N Günther, Christian G 116 1 1 116
7 1273 N Hein-Braun, Barbara G 116 1 1 116
8 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 115 1 1 115
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     Saison 2025/2026 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse Top-Stock
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     Saison 2025/2026 - Gruppe West
     Klasse Top-Stock
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3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 240 2 2 121 119
2 3235 M Leder, Achim G 239 2 2 118 121
3 3304 M Gerber, Thorsten E 234 2 2 117 117
4 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 118 1 1 118
5 - M Reppert, Louis ? 116 1 1 116
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     Saison 2025/2026 - Gruppe Mitte
     Klasse Top-Stock
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0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 121 1 1 121
2 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 119 1 1 119
3 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 118 1 1 118
4 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 117 1 1 117
5 4780 S Barlak, Sebastian E 116 1 1 116
6 4794 S Bickel, Sebastian E 115 1 1 115
7 4056 S Lengenfelder, Lothar G 114 1 1 114
8 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 113 1 1 113
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     Saison 2025/2026 - Gruppe Süd
     Klasse Top-Stock
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     Saison 2025/2026 - Gruppe Ost
     Klasse Top-Stock


